

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—  
Situation of Work—  
Agency by which work is executed—  
Date of Measurement—  
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

| Particulars                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area   |
|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|--------------------|
|                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                    |
| Name of work:- Repair of road from |                               |    |    |    |                    |
|                                    | 1089-1023                     |    |    |    | To fulwara a purab |
|                                    |                               |    |    |    | Tola.              |
| Scheme :-                          | RRSMP                         |    |    |    |                    |
| Agency :-                          | M/S Maa Bindyawashini Const.  |    |    |    |                    |
| Agg. No :-                         | 20/25-26.                     |    |    |    |                    |
| Date of Start:-                    | 26/06/2025                    |    |    |    |                    |
| Date of Completion :-              | 25/06/2026                    |    |    |    |                    |

| Record Entry |                       |       |   |                       |  |
|--------------|-----------------------|-------|---|-----------------------|--|
| 1.           | Cleaning and grubbing |       |   |                       |  |
|              | of road land do-      |       |   |                       |  |
|              | 2X11 X 30.00 X        | 1.00  | = | 660.00m <sup>2</sup>  |  |
|              | 2X7 X 30.00 X         | 1.00  | = | 420.00m <sup>2</sup>  |  |
|              | 2X9 X 30.00 X         | 1.00  | = | 540.00m <sup>2</sup>  |  |
|              | 2X6 X 30.00 X         | 1.00  | = | 360.00m <sup>2</sup>  |  |
|              | 2X1 X 10.00 X         | 1.00  | = | 20.00m <sup>2</sup>   |  |
|              |                       |       |   | 2000.00m <sup>2</sup> |  |
|              | Qty 2                 | 2000  | = | 0.20 Hec.             |  |
|              |                       | 10000 |   |                       |  |
| 2.           | prov. and fixing      |       |   |                       |  |
|              | of RRSMP Logo board   |       |   |                       |  |
|              | do-                   |       |   | 2 Nos.                |  |

Continuation



# Abstract of cost

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                         | Details of actual measurement |      |     |     | Contents of area                          |
|-----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|------|-----|-----|-------------------------------------------|
|                                                     | No.                           | L.   | B.  | D.  |                                           |
| (1/99).<br>Cleaning and grubbing<br>road land -do-  |                               |      |     |     |                                           |
| 0.20 Hec.                                           | vide                          | T.m. | B P | (1) |                                           |
|                                                     |                               |      |     |     | RS. 73248.75/Hec — RS 14650.00            |
| (2/80).<br>Const. of subgrade<br># e/ shoulder -do- |                               |      |     |     |                                           |
| 270.00m <sup>3</sup>                                | vide                          | T.m. | B P | (2) |                                           |
|                                                     |                               |      |     |     | RS. 25142/m <sup>3</sup> — RS. 67823.00   |
| (3/81).<br>Const. of wbm<br>Gr. III -do-            |                               |      |     |     |                                           |
| 15.75m <sup>3</sup>                                 | vide                          | T.m. | B P | (2) |                                           |
|                                                     |                               |      |     |     | RS. 5224.19/m <sup>3</sup> — RS. 83226.00 |

|                                                         |      |      |     |     |                                  |
|---------------------------------------------------------|------|------|-----|-----|----------------------------------|
| (4/93).<br>prov. and finding<br>of RRMP logo board -do- |      |      |     |     |                                  |
| 2 NOS.                                                  | vide | T.m. | B P | (1) |                                  |
|                                                         |      |      |     |     | RS. 12573.25/each — RS. 25147.00 |
|                                                         |      |      |     |     | RS. 190906.00                    |
| Add L. cess 1%                                          |      |      |     |     | RS. 1909.00                      |
| Add S. fee                                              |      |      |     |     | RS. 3181.00                      |
|                                                         |      |      |     |     | RS. 195996.00                    |
| Add GST 18%                                             |      |      |     |     | RS. 35279.00                     |
|                                                         |      |      |     |     | RS. 231275.00                    |
| less 0.05% below                                        |      |      |     |     | RS. 116.00                       |
|                                                         |      |      |     |     | RS. 231160.00                    |

10/09/25  
J.E

15/09/25  
AE

Continuation

